Attachment C
Synopsis of PSA and RA

PD060591
Pacific Municipal Consultants

PLN040758
| Ferrini Ranch




This page intentionally left blank.



ATTACHMENT C

Synopsis of PSA and RA:
Agreement/ - | - 'BOS |- Director " 'Budget for Agreements - “| + ‘Total Amount of Agreements.” :
Amendment | “Approval | Approval /| Base Budget | Contingency | Surcharge .| = PSA" SECRA
PSA 07/11/06 07/21/06 $| 440,968.00 | $ 66,145.00 | §| 211,665.00 | $ 507,113.00 | $ 718,778.00
RA 07/11/06 07/21/06
1-PSA 07/11/06 07/21/06 $ -9,094.00 | $ -1,364.00 | § -4365.00 [ $ -10,458.00 | $ -14,823.00
1-RA 07/11/06 07/21/06 Extended Term of PSA and RA to December 31, 2007
2 —-PSA N/A 12/31/07 Extended Term of PSA and FA to September 30, 2008
2—RA N/A 12/31/07
3-PSA N/A 10/21/08 Extended Term of PSA and RA to March 31, 2009
3-RA N/A 10/21/08 :
4 —PSA N/A 04/01/09 Extended Term of PSA and RA to December 31, 2009
4-RA N/A 04/09/09
5—-PSA N/A 12/10/09 Extended Term of PSA and RA to September 30, 2010
5—RA N/A 12/10/09
6 —PSA N/A 09/22/10 Extended Term of PSA and RA to April 30, 2011
6-RA N/A 09/22/10 ) .
7—-PSA 04/26/11 04/29/11 [ $] 38,800.00 [ $] 15.781.00 [ $] 17,184.00 | §] 54,581.00 | §] 71,765.00
7-RA 04/26/11 04/29/11 Extended Term of PSA and RA to April 30,2012
8 —PSA N/A 05/03/12 Extended Term of PSA and RA to February 28, 2013
8§-RA N/A 05/03/12 - :
9 —PSA 06/26/12 08/23/12 $ 14,880.00 | $ 0.00 | § 7,14240 | $ 14,880.00 | $ 22,022.40
9—-RA 06/26/12 08/23/12
10-PSA N/A 02/15/13 Extended Term of PSA and RA to February 28, 2014
10-RA N/A 02/15/13
11-PSA Pending Pending $ 36,100.00 | $ 541500 | § 17,328.00 | § 41,515.00 | $ 58,843.00
11-RA Pending Pending
GRAND TOTAL $| 521,654.00 | $ 85,977.00 | §| 24895440 | § 607,631.00 | $ 856,585.40

Page 1 of 1





